Foob MENuU
HoT APPETIZERS

MIX CRISPY MINI SPRING ROLL

WRAPPER STUFFED WITH VEGETABLES AND WWRAPPER STUFFED SHRIMP SERVED

WITH SWEET AND CHILI SAUCE.
LE.120.00

SANDWICHES

TRADITIONAL CLUB SANDWICH
CLAssSIC TRIPLE DECKER FILLED WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST,
CHEESE, TOMATOES AND EGGS

LE.180.00

AMERICAN BEEF BURGER
CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITES TOPPING (CHEESE OR EGG)

LE.180.00

Hot DoG SANDWICH
GRILLED BEEF HOT DOG SERVED IN A BED OF LETTUCE AND HOMADE BASIL
MAYYONAISE IN FRESHLY BAKED SUBMARINE BREAD

LE.140.00

All Sandwiches are served with Golden Fries

Prices are in Egyptian pounds and inclusive
service charge & sales taxes
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Café Moresco

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES
Mineral Water 1.5 Ltr 30.00 LE
Mineral Water 600 ml 20.00 LE
Baraka Perrier 45.00 LE
Soda & Tonic 35.00 LE
Coca Cola, diet Cola, Sprite & Fanta, 35.00 LE

Canned juice 35.00 LE
(Tomato, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Apple)
Fresh Lemon Juice 55.00 LE

Fresh Juices , 65.00 LE
Orange, Mango, Guava, Strawberry

BEER & NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Birell non alcholic beer (Can) 50.00 LE

Meister bottle 330 mc 110.00 LE
Stella Local bottle 500 w. 100.00 LE
Sakara Gold bottle 500 m 110.00 LE
Heineken bottle 330 m 110.00 LE
Desperados bottle 350 m 115.00 LE

Prices are in Egyptian pounds and inclusive
service charge & sales taxes



HoT BEVERAGES
Espresso Lavazza Crema & Aroma
Espresso Intenso
American Coffee
Tea & Herbal Tea And Milk by ( Glass)
Turkish Coffee
Double Turkish coffee
Nescafe & Decaffeinated Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino & Café latte

EGYPTIAN ORIANTAL HOT BEVERAGE

Yansoun (Anise)
Kerfa (Cinnamon)
Ganzabeel (Ginger)
Helba (Fenugreek)
Sahlab (Salep)

ICE CREAM

Ice cream Mega

Prices are in Egyptian pounds and include
service charge & sales taxes

55.00 LE.

50.00 LE
35.00 LE
35.00 LE
40.00 LE
60.00 LE
45.00 LE
45.00 LE
70.00 LE

35.00 LE
35.00 LE
35.00 LE
35.00 LE
50.00 LE

40.00 LE

SPIRITS
RussIAN VVobkA & GIN GORDON

BACARDI GOLD AND BLACK

TEQUILA SAUZA & SILVER GOLD

GRAPPA

PREMIUM LOCAL SPIRITS (GIN / VODKA /RUM)

WHISKIES

WHISKY (RED LABEL, J&B, JiIM BEAM AND BALLANTINE'S
WHISKY JACK DANIELS

WHISKY DELUXE (CHIVAS REGAL, BLACK LABEL AND DIMPLE)
PREMIUM LOCAL WHISKY

LocAL PREMIUM WINE

OMR EL KHAYYAM RED / WHITE 750MI

OMR EL KHAYYAM RED / WHITE 187MI
GRAND MARQUIS RED / WHITE 750MmI

CAPE BAY RED / WHITE 750MI

CAPE BAY RED / WHITE 187wl

CASTELO DI TReVI ( GRILLO ) WIHTE 750ML
CASTELO DI TREVI ( NERO D'AVOLA)  750M
JARDIN DU NIL ReD / WHITE 750Mm

Avam RED / WHITE WINE 750MmI
BEAUSOLEIL WINE , RED / WHITE 750MI
BEAUSOLEIL WINE BY GLASS 150MmI

Prices are in Egyptian pounds and include

service charge & sales taxes

LE. 250.00
LE. 300.00
LE. 350.00
LE. 300.00
LE. 110.00

LE. 400.00
LE. 500.00
LE. 650.00
LE 110.00

LE. 450.00
LE. 175.00
LE. 575.00
LE. 850.00
LE. 250.00
LE .850.00
LE .850.00
LE. 850.00
LE. 770.00
LE. 570.00
LE. 135.00



